
 Please keep these dates in mind, so you  
can arrange for childcare if required.

closing days 2024  
    

 
Every year there are a number of closing days that fall on a weekday.  

All locations and the head office are closed on these days: 

• Monday 1st January     New Year’s Day
• Monday 1st April      Easter Monday
•  Thursday 9th May      Ascension Day
• Monday 20th May      Pentecost  
• Wednesday 25th December    Christmas Day 
• Thursday 26th December    Boxing Day

The date of our autumn study day is not yet known.

We close earlier on:
• Friday 21st June at 1pm    2Samen Study Day  
 After school care is closed 21st of June. 

• Thursday 5th December at 4pm   Sinterklaas Eve 
•      Tuesday 24th December at 4pm   Christmas Eve
• Tuesday 31st December at 4pm   New Year’s Eve

Our playgroups are also closed for the following holidays:
• 25th December 2023 - 5th January 2024 Christmas Holiday
• 19th February - 23rd February   Spring Holiday
• 29th March - 1st April    Easter Weekend 
• 29th April - 10th May      May Holiday 
•   15th July - 23rd August    Summer Holiday   
• Tuesday 17th September     Prinsjesdag (The Hague only) 

• 28th October - 1st November     Autumn Holiday   
• 23rd December 2024 - 3rd January 2025 Christmas Holiday


